bate: 29-11-91 [14:41] BILL OF MATERIAL Page: 1
D & R Electronica Weesp BV ( SERVICE=-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
20850050 Print bestukt Triton 1 mno

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10400213 Condensator ker 1op R2.5 9.0000 at
lo4c02i6 Condensator Ker lap R2.5 8.0000 st
10460221 Condensator ker 47p R2.5 1.00040 st
10400223 Condensator ker 68 R2.5 2.00490 et
10400230 Condensator ker 270p R2.5 2.0000 st
104006232 Condensator ker 470p R2.5 1.0000 st
10400236 Condensator ker 1000 R2.5 2.0000 st
10401241 Condensator ker 100nF/50V RG6 T 24.0000 st
10401246 Condensator poly InG R5.0 2.0000 st
10401247 Condensator poly iln: R5.0 1.0000 st
10401268 Condensator poly 1uF R6.4 2.0000 st
10401250 Condensator poly 4n7 RE.O 1.0000 st
10401251 Condensator poly &ngd E5.0 2.0000 st
10400277 Condensator poly 22n RS, 1.0000 st
10401258 Condensator poly 47n R%.0 2.0000 st
1040126G Condensator poly 68n R5.0 1.0000 st
10400279 Elco 1uF/100v radiaal R5.0 2.0000 at
10400286 Elco 22uF / 50V radiaal R5.0 1.0000 at
10400287 Elco 47uF / 25V radiaal R5.0 2.0000 st
10400252 Eleo 100uF / 25V radiaal RS5.0 24 .0000 st
10400302 Elco 100uF / 63V radiaal RS5.0 3.0000 st
10400280 Elco 2.2uF / 50V radiaal R5.0 3.0G00 st
in4po303 Elco 1CG00uF / 10V radiaal R5.0 1.0000 st
10250338 Fet J112 (N=channel switch) 2.0000 st
10250017 Fet J17% (P=channel switch) 5.0000 at
10600510 Header 2p 2.54 locK recht 2.0000 st
10600512 Header 4p 2.54 lock recht 2.0000 st
1c600478 Header 4p 2.54 recht 5.0000 st
10600513 Header 5Sp 2.54 lock recht 1.0000 st
10600140 Header 34p 2.54 haaks 1.0000 st
10600141 Header &4p 2.54 haake 1.0000 st
10250307 Ic NE=5532 AP TI {dual=-opamp) 2.0000 st
10220184 I SSM=2017FR/THAT 1510 1.0000 st
10250304 Ic TL=072 CP TI {dual-opanp) 7.0000 st
106003594 Ic-voet 8 pins (vork=-contact) 10,0000 st
10600432 Jack chassis break 5.0000 st
10300378 Potm.1l6 1x 10ka log 1.0000 st
103G0374 Potm.16 1x 20kB/1x 10KRD gain 1.,0000 Bt
10360371 Potm.16 2x 10KB cn lin 1.0000 st
10300373 Potm.1l6 2x S0ka con 3.0000 st
lo300375 Potm.1& 2x100KkB cn lin 1.0000 Bt
lo30c401 Potm.97 100kCx2/10kEB CC 4.,0000 Bt
10300402 Potm.97 10KBx2 CC / 10KA 1.0000 st
10200020 Print Triton- 1F (channel-mon} 1.0000 st
10550400 Schakelaar Alps 2p-ns (2 X om) 15.0000 st
10550395 Schakelsar Alps Z2p-ns (moment} 2.90000 st
106550401 Schakelaar Alps d4p=-ns (4 ¥ om) 11.0000 st
10550402 Schakelaar Alps 6p=-ns (6 X om) 1.0000 st
10600414 Shunt 2p (mini~Jjumper) 5.0000 st
10250333 Transistor BC-327/25 fpnpl 4.0000 st
10250328 Transistor BC=546B fnpn) 2.49000 st
10350517 Weerstand CE % 1/4W 2.0000 st
10350765 Weersgtand 1MG 5% 1/4W 2.,0000 st
10350729 Weerstand 1KG 5% 1/4W 7.0000 st
10350730 Weerstand 1k2 5% 1/4W 1.0000 st
10350712 Weerstand 1k8 5% 1/4W 3.0000 st
10350835 Wearstand 2K00 1% 1/4W i.0000 st
10350733 Weerstand 22 5B% 1/4vW 3.00040 st
10350724 Weerstand 2k7 5% 1/4W 1., 0004 st



Date: 29-11-91 [14:41] BILL OF MATERIAL Fage: 2
D & R Elsctronica Weesp BV { SERVICE~MANUAL ) Comp: 100
20850050 Print beatukt Triton 1 sno

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10350736 Wearatand 3k9 5% 1/4W 10.0000 st
10350704 Weeratand 4E7? 5% 1/4W 4.0000 at
10350737 Weerstand 4k7 bH% 1/4W 8. 0000 at
10350846 Weerstand 6K81 1% 1/4W 6.0000 st
10350739 Wesrstand 6k8 5% 1/4W 1.0000 &t
10350740 Weeratand Bk2 5% 1/4W 4.0000 st
10350705 Wearstand 1CE 53 1/4W 3.0000 st
10350776 Weerstand 10M0 5% 1/4W 7 .0000 st
1035074] Weerstamid 10k 6% 1/4W 13,0000 st
10350850 Weerastand 11k0 1% 1/4W 4.0000 st
10350742 Weerstamd 12k 5% 1/4%W 2.0000 st
10350744 Wesrstand 1Bk 5% 1/4W 1.0000 st
i0350745 Weerastand 22X 5% 1/4W 29.0000 st
10351745 Weerstand 22k 1/8W 5% 8.0000 at
10350711 Waargtand 313E 5% 1L/4W 1.0000 st
10350747 Weerstand 33X % 1/4W 2.0000 st
10351748 Wesrstand 39k 1/8W b% 2,0000 st
10350713 Weerstand 47E 5% 1/4W 2.0000 st
10350749 Weaeratand 47k 5% 1/4W 14.0000 st
16350809 Weerstand BBE7? 1% 1/4W 2.0000 st
10350753 Weerstand 100K 5% 1/4W 21.0000 at
10350727 Weerstand 680E 5% 1/4W 1.0000 st
10350763 Weerstand 680k 5% 1/4W 2.0000 a8t
10250362 Zenerdiode 4V7 / 400mW 2.0000 st
10250351 Zenerdiode 5V6 / 400mW 4.0000 Bt




AT s D AL AL WV Lr L o L - L Moda 4 L i o4 I L L L] o
D & B Electronica { OWHNERS=-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60882710 Triton inline kanaal

Articlecode Pegcription Quantity | Unit
10100130 Achterplaat Triton-lo0a({inline} 1.0000 st
10700695 Bout M 3 x 6 verzonken zwart 2.0000 st
10600169 Connector 4p (kedraad:z/gq/r/b) 2.0000 st
10450195 Deksel Siram griijm 1lmm) 3.0000 st
10480182 Deksal SiFam blauw {1llmm) 3.0000 st
10450153 Deksel SiFam zwart { Llmm) 4.0000 st
10450194 Deksel SiFam groen {Llmm) 1.0000 st
10450152 Deksel SiFam rood {1lmm) 1.0000 st
10300091 Fader mono I0kA (log) L-alps 1.0000 st
10100095 Front Triton- 1b(inline-chan) 1.0000 st
10450253 Knop Druktoats SiF.vrk-grysl.3 15.0000 st
10450252 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrk-rood3.2 3.0000 st
10450251 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrk-2wrt3.3 7.0000 st
10450196 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-rood 2.0000 st
10450197 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-grys 2.0000 Bt
10450088 Knop Fader SiFam zwart (1.2x8) 1.0000 st
10450104 Knop SiFam grije D=-shaft(llmm) 4.0000 st
10250386 Led 3mm groen 4.0000 st
10250387 Led 3mm rood 7.0000 5t
20850050 Print bestukt Triton-~ 1 (mono) 1.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 x & zwart 1.0000 st
10600424 X¥LR chaes fem 2p pl.zw s 1.0000 st
10450093 Knop SiFam grijs Rad (topllmm) 8.90000 st
10450097 Knop S1Fam grijs Rad (botl5mm) 8.0000 st
10700777 Bout M 3 ¥ 8 wverzonken 2zwart 2.0000 st
10700684 Kartelring M 10 (buitenvertan) 12.0000 st
10700685 Kartelring M 1¢ potmeter dun 12.0000 st
10700613 Moar M 10 x 0.75 potmoer zwart 12.0000 st
10700606 FPopnagel 1.0 x 6.5 zwart 2.0000 st
10700625 Kartelring M 3 {bultenvertan) 2.0000 st
10500683 Krimpkous 3,2mm {rond) 5.0000 (7.1




UATE: 42-il—3s |UJ:UL ] o 4 L L L 1 & L Lo o4 i M

el N -
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883712 Triton effect stereo kanaal

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10100135 Achterplaat Triton-60d(auxret) 1.0000 | st
10700786 Taptite M 3 ¥ 6 zwart verzonk 2.0000 | st
10600169 Connector 4p (bedraad:z/g/r/b) 4.0000 st
10450195 Deksel SiFam grijs {11lmm) 4.0000 st
10450182 Deksal SiFam blauw (1lmm) 2.0000 st
10450153 Deksel SiFam zwart {1lmm) 2.0000 st
10300092 Fader stereo 10kaA (log) L-Alps 1.90000 st
10450152 Deksel SiPFam rood {11mm) 2.0000 st
10200088 Fader sterec 10kA (leog)60 JngP 1.0000 st
10100097 Front Triton- éb(aux-return) 1.0000 st
10450197 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-grys 2.0000 st
10450196 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-rood 2.0000 st
10450253 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrK-grys3.3 16.0000 | st
10700684 Kartelring M 10 (buitenvertan) 12.0000 st
10450089 Knop Fader SiFam zwart (1.2x4} 2.0000 Bt
10450095 Knop SiFam zwart Rad (topllmm) 2.0000 Bt
10450104 Knop SiFam grijs D-shatt(llmm) 10.0000 | st
10450087 Knop SiFam grijs Rad {botl5mm) 2.0000 | st
10250386 Led »mm groan 2.0000 st
10250387 Led 3mm rood 2.0000 st
20850054 Print bestukt Triton- 6 (eff) 1.0000 st
10700787 Taptite ¥ 3 % 6 zwart 6.0000 | BL
10800005 Isplatiekous 5.0mm rond (grys) 50.0000 cn
10700625 Kartelring M 3 (buitenvertan) 2.0000 | st




AR W A S VS sV | L = BN R R ] L 1 i 1 O ”h 4L B L 2 N - -<
D & R Electronica ( OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883730 Triton Lo-Res ledbar 21 segm

Articlascode | Description Quantity | Unit
20850057 Print bestukt Triton-21 (ledb) 1.0000 st
10100100 Front Triton-21b({ledbar 21sgm) 1.0000 at
10700690 Platataf 25 x 10 x 10mm 2.0000 st
10700611 Popnagel 3.0 x 6.5 blank 2,0000 st
10700786 Taptite M 3 x 6 zwart verzonk 4,0000 st
10250391 Led 5xZ2mm groen {(SANKEN) 15.0000 at
10250392 Led SxZmm rood {SANKEN) 6. 0000 Bt
10600014 Kabelschoen rondstift rood 1.0000 st




HELE: &2 LL T4 | HF.VL 0 4 4 L L I M i 1 L L 4L I3 L rﬂgﬂ: 5
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL } Comp: 100
60883731 Triton Hi-Res ledbar 25 segm

Articlecode | Descriptiaon Quantity Unitc
10100G89 Front Triton-25 (ledbar 25sgm) 1.0000 st
20850380 Print bestukt Hi-Res ledbar 25 1.0000 st
10700690 Platstaf 25 x i0 x 10mm 2.0000 st
10700606 Popnagel 3.0 x 6.5 zwart 4.0000 st
10700777 Bout M 3 x 8 wverzonken zwart 4.0000 st
10700777 Bout M 3 x 8 verzonken zwart 4,0000 st
10250391 Led S5x2mm groen {(SANKEN) 19,0000 st
10250392 Led Sx2mm rood (SANKEN) 6.,00900 st




LY s O AL i WSV | L A L 4 i A2 b R4 I L LAY RS -

&
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883732 Triton Hi-Res ledbar 37 sega

Articlecode Description Quantity | Unit
10100101 Front Triton-37 {ledbar 37sgm) 1,0000 st
20850011 Print bestukt Hi-Res ledbar 37 1.0000 st
107006%0 Platstaf 25 x 10 x 10mm 2.0000 st
10250391 Led Sx2mm groen {SANKEN) 26,0000 st
10250392 Led S5x2mm rocd {SANKEN) 11.0000 st
10700611 Popnagel 2.0 x 6.5 blank 2.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 2 x 6 zwart 4,0000 st




AL L AL S | WXV fr e et LT o 1 AR 1 b N L o5 L rugu: L
D & R Electronica { OWNERS=-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883752 Triton master oscillator

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10600169 Connector 4p (bedraad:z/g/r/b) 4.0000 st
10450195 Deksel SiFam grijs {11mm) 2.0000 | at
10100103 Front Triton- 3b{mstr-oscill) 1.0000 st
10600010 Kabelschoen vlak 4.8mm rood 8.0000 st
10650373 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (blauw) 30.0000 cm
10650374 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2z (geel} 30,0000 om
10650919 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (grijs} 30.0000 cm
10650375 Montegedraad 0.4 mm2 (groen} 30.0000 cm
10650371 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (rood) 30.0000 cm
10650372 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (2zwart) 30.0000 cm
10450156 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-rood 1.0000 st
10450251 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrk-zwrt3.3 3.0000 st
10450253 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrk-grys3.3 4.0000 st
10450197 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-grys 3.0000 st
10700975 Dubbelzijdig plakband 1l2mm dun 9.0000 | cm
10970912 Microfoon {condens) (talkback) 1.0000 st
10450104 Knop SiFam grilis D-shaft(1llmm) 2.0000 st
10550426 Lamp 28V/40mA wedge wit ALPS l1.0000 st
1025G387 Led 3mm rood 7.0000 st
10700636 Platstaf 60 x 10 x 10mm 1.0000 st
10700611 Popnagel 3.0 x 6.5 blank 1.0000 st
10700606 Popnagel 3.0 X 6.5 zwart 1.0000 | st
20850052 Print bestukt Triton- 3 (osc) 1.0000 st
10550404 Schakelaar Alps 2p (+fitting) 1.0000 st
10550409 Schakelaarlens ALPS wit 1.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 x & zwart 5.0000 | st
10700695 Bout M 3 ¥ & verzonken gzwart 2.0000 st
19300091 Fader mcno 10kA (log) L-Alps 1.0000 gt
10450088 Knop Fader SiFam zwart (1.2x8) 1,0000 st
10600423 XLR chass mal 3p pl.zw s 1.0000 st
10600525 Connector chass fem. 4p pl.zw. 1.0000 Bt
10700777 Bout ¥ 3 x B wverzonken zwart 2.0000 st
10700610 Moar M 32 4.0000 st
10700677 Soldeerlip klein 1.0000 st
i0lo013z Achterplaat Triton=30b(oscill) 1.0000 st
10700786 Taptite M 3 x & zwart verzonk 2.0000 st
10700625 Kartelring M 3 {buitenvertan) 2.0000 st
10700684 Kartelring M 10 {buitenvsrtan) 2.0000 st
10700613 Mosr M 10 x 0.75 potmocer zwart 2.0000 st
10500005 Izolatiekous 5.0mm rond (grys} 20.0000 cm




AMlT e Al AL o | WTF.WL ) 0 4L L 1 LT 1 It £ 4 &L v 4 I3 1 rﬂgu; -
D & R Electrenica ( OWHNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883751 Triton master studio

Articleccde Description Quantity | Unit
10450195 Dekgel SiFam grijs {llrm) 31.0000 st
10100102 Front Triton- 2b(mstr-studio) 1.0000 | st
10600011 Kabelschoen vlak 4,9mm blauw 1.0000 st
106504520 Montagedraad 2.5 mm2 {(blauw) 10.0000 cm
10450252 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrk-roodl.)] 1.0000 st
10450251 Knop Druktoets SiF.vrk-zwrtl.3s 5.0000 st
10450253 Enop Druktoets SiF.vrk-grysl.l] &.0000 st
10450104 Knop SiFam grijs D-shaft{llmm) 3.0000 st
10250387 Led 3mm rood 3.0000 st
20850051 Print bestukt Triton- 2 (stud) 1.9000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 x 6 2zwart 3.0000 st
10600423 XLR chass mal 3p pl.zw 2 1.0000 st
10600482 Caonnector instrumentklem zwart 2.0000 st
10700695 Bout ¥ 3 x 6 wverzonken zwart 2.0000 st
10450088 Knop Fader SiFam zwart (1.2x8) 1.0000 st
10300091 Fader mone 10kA (log) L-Alps 1.0000 | st
10100131 Achterplaat Triton=290 (studio} 1.0000 st
10450197 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-grys 1.0000 st
10700786 Taptite ¥ 3 x 6 zwart verzonk 2.0000 st
10700610 Mcer M 3 2.0000 st
10700684 Kartelring M 10 (buitenvertan) 3.0000 st
10700613 Moer M 10 ¥ 0.75 potmoer zwart 3.0000 st
10700656 Plakvoet bouton zwart (10x10) 1.0000 st




AR LE. &L LL T Ta | VeV ) B oL L L= B I'lT 2 4 4O IN L 2 L Eaye - 4
D & R Electronica ( OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883753 Triton master aux 1/9 (oneven)

Articlecode | Description Quantity Init
10600169 Connector 4p {(bedraad:z/g/r/b) 3.0000 st
10450195 Deksel SiFam grijs {1lmnm) 5.0000 st
10100104 Front Triton- 4b(mastr-auxl/9) 1.0000 st
10450196 Enop Druktoets SiF. recht-rood 5.0000 st
10450197 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-grys 5.0000 at
10450104 Knop SiFam grijs D-shaft{1imm) 5.0000 | st
10250387 Led 3mm rood 5.0000 =t
10250386 Led 3mm groen 5.0000 st
107006136 FPlatstat 60 x 10 x 10mm 1.0000 st
10700611 Popnagel 3.0 x 6.% blank 1.0000 gt
1C700606 Pnfnagel 3.0 x 6.5 zwart 7.0000 st
20850053 Print bestukt Triton- 4 (aux) 1.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 ¥ 6 zwart 1.0000 st
10600424 XLR chass fem 3p pl.zw 8 j.oDoo st
10100133 Achterplaat Triton-40 (auxl/9) 1.0000 st
10700684 Kartelring M 10 (bultenvertan) 5.0000 st
10700613 Moer M 10 x 0.75 potmoer 2zwart 5.0000 st
10700777 Bout M 3 x 8 wverzonken 2wart 1.49000 st
10700656 Plakvoet bouton zwart ({10x10) 2.0000 st
10700625 Kartelring M 3 (buitenvertan) 1.0000 | st
10700810 Moer M 3 1.9000 st




lTe ot 4L JaL | WVIaWL | = s L 4d ' L L 3N AL A Ll L] -
D & Electronica { OWNERS~MANUAL ) Comp: 100
60883754 Triton master aux 2/10{even)

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10600169 Connector 4p (bedraad:z/g/r/b) 3.0000 st
10450195 Dekgel SiFam grijs (11mm) 5.0000 | st
10100096 Front Triton- Sb(mstr-auxz/10) 1.0000 st
10450196 Knop Druktoets SiF. recht-rood 5.0000 st
10450197 Knop bruktoets SiF. recht-grys 5.0000 st
10450104 Knop SiFam grijs D-shaft(llmm) 5.0000 | st
10250387 Led 3mm rood 5.0000 st
10250386 Led 3nm groen 5.0000 st
10700636 Platstaf 60 X 10 x 10mm 1.0000 st
10700611 Popnagel 3.0 x 6.5 blanhk 1.0000 st
10700606 Popnagel 3.0 x 6.5 zwart 7.0000 st
20850053 Print bestukt Triton- 4 {aux) 1.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 X 6 zwart 1.0000 st
106Q0424 XLR chass fem 3p pl.zw s 3.0000 | st
10100134 Achterplaat Triton-50 (auz2/10) 1.0000 st
10700684 Kartelring M 10 {buitenvertan) 5.0000 st
107006113 Moer M 10 x 0.75% potmoer zwart &.0000 gt
10700777 Bout M 3 x 8 verzonken 2wart l1.0000 st
10700656 Plak¥voet bouton zwart (1O0x10} 1.0000 st
10700625 Kartelring M 3 (buitenvertan) 1.0000 st
1¢700610 Mcar M 3 l.oc00 st




Aty 4aJJTLL™Fs [0S VL] o4 L L VI DAL LI i AL Lo - -
D & R Electronica { CWNERS-MANUATL ) Comp: 100
60883758 Triton phase-meter

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10100105 Front Triten-12 {phasemeter) 1.0090 st
10700777 Bout M 3 x B8 verzonken zwart 4.0000 st
10700610 Mosr M 23 2.0000 st
10700688 Bout M 2.5 x B8 blank 2.0000 st
10700674 Hoek plastic 2.0000 st
10250391 Led 5x2mm groen (SANKEN) 6.0000 st
10250392 Led 5x2mm rood (SANKEN) 5.0000 st
20850796 Print baestukt 8000- & (phase) 1.0000 st
10850371 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 {(rood) 20.0000 CT
10650372 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 {zwart) 30,0000 cm
10650490 Montagedraad 2.5 mm2 {blauw) 310.0000 ch
10700681 Tywrap kort 90mm blank 31,0000 st
10600471 Connector Krimpecontact [molex) 5.0000 st
106004864 Conhector huls 24p 1.0000 st




AL LA™LL™FE [UTF.UL | B oL L
D & R Electronica

41 A 42 L I L 0 R
( OWNERS-MANUAL )
60883759 Triton mstr analoge mtr.sectie

fﬂ.l_.’ﬂ - a
comp: 100

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10100112 Front Triteon-13 (V.U. + phase) 1.0000 st
20850756 Print bestukt 8000- B8 (phase) 1.0000 st
10951001 Paneelmetar VU ALZ9-WF/24Vlamp 2.0000 st
10250391 Led 5x2mm groan (SANKEN) 6.0000 gt
10250392 Led Sx2mm rood (SANKEN) 5.0000 st
10700674 Hoek plastic 2.0000 | st
10700777 Bout M 3 » B8 verzonken 2wart 2.0000 st
10700610 Moer M 3 2.0000 st
107006625 Kartelring M 2 (buitenvertan) 2.0000 st
10700688 Bout M 2.5 x & blank 2.0000 st
20850130 Print bestukxt VUD (VU-driver) 2.0000 st
10500683 Krimpkous 3,2mm (rond) 9.0000 em
10500685 Krimpkous 9,5mm (rond) 2.0000 cm
10600452 Header haaks 10p {raster 2.54) 1.0000 st
10650919 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (grijs) 15.0000 cm
10650373 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (blauw) 15.0000 cm
10650371 Mcntagedraad 0.4 mm2 {(rcod) 15.0000 cm
10700681 Tywrap Kort 90mm blank 1.0000 st
10700975 Dubbelzijdig plakband l12mm dun 2.0000 o
10700786 Taptite M 3 x 6 zwart verzonk 4.0000 st
10800422 Sticker TESTED 1.0000 st




Data: 25-11-92 [11:02] BILL OF MATERTIAL Page: 1
b & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Caonmp: 100
62883775 Triton frame-30 (38 modules)

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10650451 Bandkabel 64p (R 1.27) 450, 0900 cm
10600133 Connector bandkabel female 64p 30,0000 st
10650159 Bandkabel 34p (R 1.27) 450.0000 cm
16600132 Connector bandkabel female 34p 30.0000 st
10150015 Kast Triton-30/b 1.0000 st
10750031 Voorbalk Triton-30 1.0000 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.5 x 20 8.0000 st
10650159 Bandkabel 34p (R 1.27} 60,0000 cn
10606132 Connector bandkabel female 34p 4.0000 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.% x 20 22.0000 st
10750030 Zijkant Triton {L + R) 1.0000 s01
10650446 Bandkabel 10p (R 1.27) 450.0000 | cm
10600434 Connector bandkabel female 10p 30,0000 st
10650375 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (groen) 15000,90000 cm
10600015 Kabelischoen stifthouder rood 76.0000 st
10500684 Krimpkous 25,4mm {rond) 50.0000 cn
10700680 Tywrap lang l46émm blank 90.0000 st
10700681 Tywrap kort 90mm blank 15.0000 st
10150028 Stands Triton/b (L + R) 1.0000 | st




abds LIX7LlTFL Jlbusanr] B 1l L L W n & L o i A L Fages 4
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
63883785 Triton frame-30 {afbouwtverp)

Articlecode | Description Quantity [ Unit
10800040 Kist Triton-30 1.0000 st
10800010 Doos Voeding 4HE 1.0000 st
10100085 Front Tekststrip Triton-30 1.0000 st
10100700 Schrijfstrook Triton c¢h., 1-16 1.0000 st
10100701 Schrijfstrook Triten ¢h. 17-32 1.0000 st
10100702 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 33-36 1.0000 st
101000%8 Front Triton- 7a(blind-chan) 4.0000 st
10100136 Achterplaat Triton-70a(blind) 4.0000 st
10100099 Front Triton- 8a(ledbar-blind) 5.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 X 6 zwart 26.0000 | st
10700007 Magneetstrip 8.5mm X 3Jmm 353.0000 cm
10100107 Front Plexiglas Triton-30 1.0000 st




Date: 25-11-92 [11:02] BEXILL OF MATERTIAL Page: 1

D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
62883776 Triton frame—38 (47 modules)
Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10650159 Bandkabel 34p (R 1.27) 570.0000 cm
10650451 Bandkabel 64p (R 1.27) E70.0000 cn
10600132 Connector bandkabel famale 34p 38.0000 st
10600133 Connector bandkabel female 64p 38.0000 st
10150016 Kast Triton=-338/b 1.0000 | st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.5 x 20 8.0000 st
10750032 Voorbalk Triton-38 1.0000 st
10650159 Bandkabel 134p (R 1.27) 60,0000 om
10600132 Connecteor bandkabel female 34p 4,90000 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.5 x 20 22.0000 st
10750030 Zijkant Triton (L + R) 1.0000 | =01
10650446 Bandkabel 10p (R 1.27) 570.,0000 <m
16600434 Connector bandkabel female 10p 38.0000 st
1G650375 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 (grosn} 20000.0000 cm
10600015 Kabelschoen stifthouder raod 94,0000 st
10500684 Krimpkous 25,4mm (rond) 50.0000 cm
10700680 Tywrap lang l46mm blank 120.0000 st
10700681 Tywrap Kort 90mm blank 20.0000 st
10150028 Stands Triton/b (L + R) 1.0000 st




ALY . L3117 ¥e8 | 1isay ]| Do 1 L L o m&a 1 o LA L Fagya . F s
D & B Electronica ( OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
63883786 Triton frame-3ig8 (afbouwtverp)

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10800041 Kist Triton-38 1.0000 st
10800010 Doos Voeding 4HE 1.0000 st
10100088 Frant Tekststrip Triton-38 1.0000 st
10100700 Schrijfstrook Triten ch. 1-16 1.0000 | st
10100701 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 17-32 1.0000 st
10199703 Schrijfstrook Triton c¢h. 33=-45 1.0000 st
10100098 Front Triton- 7a({blind=-chan) 4.0000 st
10140136 Achterplaat Triton-70a(blind) 4.0000 st
10100099 Front Triton- B8a{liedbar-blind) 5.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 x 6 zwart 26.90000 | st
10700007 Magneetstrip 8.5mm x 2mm 437.0000 | cm
10100108 Front Plexiglas Triton-38 1.0000 st




Date: 25-11-92 [11:02] BILL CF MATERTIAL Pagea: 1
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
62883777 Triton frame-51 (61 modules)

Articlecode Description Quantity Unit
10650159 Bandkabel 34p {E 1.27) 765.0000 cm
10650451 Bandkabel s4p {R 1.27) 765.0000 cm
10600132 Connecter bandkabel female 34p 51.0000 st
10600133 Connector bandkabel female 64p 51.0000 st
10150017 Kast Triten-51/b 1.9000 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.5 x 20 8.0000 st
10750033 Voorbkalk Triton=-5i 1.0000 st
10650159 Bandkabel 34p (R 1.27) 60,0000 cm
104600132 Connector bandkabel female 34p 44,0000 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.5 x 20 22.0000 gt
10750030 Zijkant Triton (L + R} 1.0009 801
10650446 Bandkabel 10p (R 1.27) 765. 0000 cm
10600434 Connector bandkabel female 10p Bl1.0000 st
10650375 Montagedraad 0.4 mm2 {groen) 25000.0000 cm
10600015 Kabelschoen stifthouder raood 114.0000 st
10500684 Krimpkous 25,4mn (rond) 50.0G00 cm
10700680 Tywrap lang l4émm blank 160.0000 st
10700681 Tywrap Xort 90mm blank 30.0000 st
10150028 Stande Triton/b (L + R} 1.0000 | st




Date: 25-11-92 [12:29] BILL ©OF MATERIAL Page: 1
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
63883787 Triton frame-51 (afbouwtverp)

Articlecods Description Quantity | Unit
10800042 Kist Triton=-51 1.0000 | st
10800010 Doos Voeding 4HE 1.0000 st
10100087 Front Tekststrip Triton-51 1.0000 st
10100700 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 1-16 1.0000 | st
10100701 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 17=-32 1.0000 | =t
10100704 Schriafstrook Triton ch. 33-48 1.0000 st
10100705 Schrijfstreook Triton ch. 49-59 1.0000 st
16100098 Front Triton- 7a{blind-chan) 4,0000 st
10100136 Achterplaat Triton-70a(blind) 4,0000 st
1Gl00099 Front Triton- 8a(ledbar-blind) 5.0000 st
16700787 Taptite M 2 ¥ & zwart 26.0000 st
10100109 Front Plexiglas Triton-51 1.0000 st
10700007 Magneetstrip 8.5mm x 3mm 567.0000 Ccm




Date: 25-11-92 {11:02]

BILL or MATERTIATL Page: 1
D & R Electronica

[ OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 10O

62883778 Triton frame-74 (84 modules)

Articleccde | Description Quantity | Unit
106501589 Bandkabe) 34p (R 1.27) 1110.0000 cm
10650451 Bandkabel 64p (R 1.27) 111¢.0000 cm
10600132 Connactor bandkabel female 34p 74.00040 st
10600133 Connector bandkabel female &4p 74.0000 st
10150018 Kast Triton-74/b 1.0000 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.5 x 20 8.0000 st
10750034 Voorbalk Triton-74 1.0000 st
10650159 Bandkabel 34p (R 1.27} 60.0000 cm
10600132 Connector bandkabel female 34p 4.,00600 st
10700698 Schroef spaanplaat 3.% x 20 2z.0000 st
10750030 Zijkant Triton {L + R) 1.0000 501
10650444 Bandkabel 10p (R 1.27) 1110.0000 cn
10600434 Connector bandkabel female 10p 74,0000 st
10650375 Montagedraad 0.4 nmm2 {groen) 35000, 0000 cm
10600015 Kabelschoen stifthouder rood 164.0000 | st
10500684 Frimpkous 25.,4mm (rond) 50.0000 Ch
10700680 Tywrap lang l46mm blank 210.0000 st
10700681 Tywrap kort 90mm blank 40,0000 st
10150028 Stands Triton/b (L + R) 1.0000 st




WLy LATALLTIL | L. nd ) (= e LT Mmn * Lo 1L o5 Ly I:'ﬂ.gﬂ: L
D & R Electronica { OWNERS-MANUAL ) Comp: 100
63883788 Triton frame-74 (afbouwiverp)

Articlecode | Description Quantity | Unit
10800043 Kist Triton-74 1,.0000 st
10800010 Doos Voeding 4HE 1.0000 | st
loi100088 Front Tekststrip Triton-74 1.0000 | st
10100700 Schrijfstrock Triton ch. 1-18 1.0000 st
10100701 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 17-32 1,.0000 st
10100704 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 33-48 1.0000 st
10100706 Schrijfstrook Triton ch. 49-64 1.,0000 st
10100707 5chrigfstrook Triton ch. 65-82 1.0000 st
10100098 Front Triton- 7a(blind-chan) 4.0000 st
10100136 Achterplaat Triton=-70a{blind) 4.0000 st
10100099 Front Triton- 8a(ledbar-blind) 5.0000 st
10700787 Taptite M 3 x & zwart 26.0000 st
10700007 Magneetstrip 8.5mm x 3mm 781.,.0000 T
10100110 Front Plexiglas Triton-74 1.0000 st




